
MEETING ROOMS AND BANQUETING FACILITIES

Meeting
room

Le Grand Salon

La Côte

le Petit Bar

Ponant

Ponant 1

Ponant 2

Sirocco

Alizé

Suite 117

Suite 118/119

Cocktail
Reception

450

150

20

50

25

25

75

20

-

-

Banquet

350*/250**

140*/100**

20

30

12

12

30

12

-

-

*gala
**buffet

Natural light in all meeting rooms

Theatre
style

250

120

-

50

12

12

50

-

30

30

Classroom
style

220

70

-

30

-

-

30

-

20

20

Cabaret

200

60

-

0

-

-

40

-

32

32

Floor

Gr. fl.

Gr. fl.

Gr. fl.

Gr. fl.

Gr. fl.

Gr. fl.

Gr. fl.

Gr. fl.

1

1

Board/U

-

36

-

26

12

12

24

10

20

20

m
24×16

15×11

6×6

9,6×5,7

5,7×4,8

5,7×4,8

12×4,7

6×4

9,4×5,2

9,6×5,5

m
3×2

2,7×1,7

-

2,2×1,6

-

-

2,2×1,6

-

2,2×0,9

2,2×0,8

m2

384

165

36

55

27

27

56

24

48,9

52,8

m
5

3,6

4,8

4

4

4

2,7

2,9

3,3

3,3

ft2

4134

1775,1

387,5

592

290

290

602,7

258,2

526

567,9

ft
16,4

11,8

15,7

13,1

13,1

13,1

8,7

9,5

10,8

10,8

ft
78×53

49,2×36,1

19,8×19,8

31,5×18,7

18,6×15,7

18,6×15,7

39,4×15,4

19,7×13,1

30,8×17,1

31,5×18

ft
9,8×6,5

9×5,6

-

7,3×5,2

-

-

7,3×5,2

-

7,4×2,9

7,4×2,6

Width×Length
Door size 

(Height×Width)Floor area Height

PLAN

9

8

765

4

3

2

1

10
11

F

H F
H

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

H
F

Grand Salon
La Côte
Terrasse
Petit Bar
Lobby
Carlton Bar
Carlton Restaurant
Terrasse
Alizé salon
Sirocco salon
Ponant salon

Men’s toilets
Ladies toilets 

KEY


